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Lot #:

SKU #
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Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(Neutralization
titration)

Purity(GC)

Melting point
Appearance (D102028)

Infrared spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-19 17:10:24

2026-10-09 17:10:24
3,3-Dimethylacrylic Acid

541-47-9
298%
12418722
D102028
0
376997
Limit Values Result
98-100 (%) 99.58 %
98-100 (%) 99.69%
67-70 (°C) 69.59000 °C
White to Yellow and Beige Powder,Crystal or White to Yellow and Beige Powder,Crystal or
chunks chunks
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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